Resultatrdkning

Intékter

Kostnader

Balansrakning
Tillgangar

Skulder och
eget kap.

Liding6 Ornitologiska Forening

medlemsavgifter
gavor
Summa intdkter

styrelse
sammankomster
hemsida
faltkostnad

ovrigt

Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

plusgiro
Forutbet.kostnader
Fordran
Summa

forutbet. medl.avgift.
extern skuld
balanserat resultat
arets resultat
Summa

Kassaberattelse 2021-12-31

2021-12-31
14300
3700
18000

799
1150
4391
2263

1301,7
9904,7

8095,3

2021-12-31
21880,23

0

6516
28396,23

5650

14650,93
8095,30
28396,23

2020-12-31
13400

450

13850

747
4562
4991
2323

758

13381

2020-12-31
6171,93
2563

6516
15250,93

600,00

14181,83
469,10
15250,93

4 februari 2022

IA'\di g6
\

\
Peter Klerstad

Kassor




